VIN: 4UZFCHFE3PCUG7531
Unit: 415747

" Ship To: BERRYLAND CAMPERS (DBA)
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NEWMAR CORPORATION
355 N DELAWARE ST
PO BOX 30
NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

| STANDARD FEATURES

l[ Base Price: $465,494I

Graphics, Decors, & Cabinet Finish
Exterior Masterpiece Full Paint Graphics With Clearcoat Finish

Standard-Bermuda Glazed Maple Hrdwd Face Frame Cabinet With
Mitered Flat Designer Doors-Matte Finish

Chassis
Cruise Control

Aluminum Wheels

Recessed Fuel Fills, with cross over to fill from either side
Manual Tilt/Telescope Steering Wheel With Vip Smart Wheel

Comfort Drive Steering System With Power Column And Adjustable
Control

Air Conditioning and Heating

2-15M Penguin Heat Pump Air Conditioners
Driver & Passenger Dash Overhead Ventilation System

3-15M Penguin Heat Pump Air Conditioners & Energy Management
System - 43' Floorplans

Appliances
Air Homs
Norcold 10 Cf. Refrigerator

Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Electric With Direct Spark Ignition On
34'-40' Flcorplans

Convection Microwave (Stainless Steel) With 3 Bumer Recessed Gas
Cooktop

Audio, Video And Accessory Items
Winegard Digital Crank Up Tv Antenna

Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio
Side View Cameras Displayed Onto Rear View Monitor Screen

High Definition Component Wiring

Dash Radio With Harman/Jbl 180 Watt Sound System And Subwoofer
Bose Sound Bar Sound System
Cabinets and Furniture

Driver/Passenger Seats With Six-Way Power, Power Lumbar And
Footrest

Ultrafabric Sofa And Front Seats

Polished Solid Surface Countertop In Kitchen, Undermount Stainless
Steel Sink & Sink Covers

Electrical

4 - 6 Volt House Batteries On Pullout Tray
Engine Block Heater

Led Lights Recessed In Ceiling & Underneath Overhead Cabinets
Energy Management: System

Automatic Generator Start On Low Battery Or Temperature Setting

8.0 Kw Onan Diesd Quiet Serles Generator

Wireless Charging M at Built Into Dash For Driver Use

50 Amp Electrical Service With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer
Switch

Wireless Charging M at Built Into Passenger Console
2000 Watt Pure Sire Inverter

Exterior

Convex Exterlor Mmers With Defrost, Remate Control & Turn Signal
Indicators

Automatic Step For Entrance Door
Undercoating

Rear Hitch For Towng Car

Diamond Shield Prtection On Front Cap

Rear Protective Tou Guard With Stainless Newmar Letters
Interior

Power Stepwell Coier

Tile Floor In Kitchen, Bathroom, Bedroom & Living Areas

Mcd Window Shades

Mcd Power ShadesAt Windshield And Manual Shades At Driver &
Passenger Side Wirdows

Plumbing andBath
Water Heater Bypas System
Sentrel Acrylic Shewer Walls With Glass Door, Figerglass Roll In

Shower On 4311

Construction
Aluminum-Frame Sidewalls & Roof Construction, 16* On Center

Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps

Egress Door With ladder System

Windows, Awnings & Vents

Fantastic Vent With Rain Sensor In Kitchen & Bathroom
Slideout Covers

One Piece Tinted Windshield

Frameless Double Pane Tinted Safety Glass Windows

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcom .com
Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar's discretion without notice or obligation.




Unit: 415747

Ship To: BERRYLAND CAMPERS (DBA)
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NEWMAR CORPORATION

355 N DELAWARE ST
PO BOX 30

NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

| OPTIONAL FEATURES

|| Base Price:

$465,494|

FREIGHTLINER 400HP CHASSIS
2022 VT DP 4369 W/ 2 PSO 1 FS
WINDSHIELD PROTECTION
BELMONT DECOR VT22-341
BELMONT GRAPHICS VT22-341
BERMUDA GLAZED MAPLE-HDWD-MF
ELECTRIC HEAT BELOW FLOOR TILE
ALL ELEC, INDUCTION, WHIRLPOOL
CENTRAL VACUUM W/ TOOL KIT
DISHWASHER IN A DRAWER
FREEZER PREP WITHOUT TRAY

PREP F/GROUND TRIPOD SAT DISH
SIRIUS XM RADIO CAPABILITY

WIFI RANGER DENALI/SPRUCE LTE
WINEGARD RAYZAR AUTO ANTENNA
XITE RADIO W/ NAV N GO NAVIG.

2 PIECE SPLENDIDE WASHER/DRYER
43" LED TV EXTERIOR SIDEWALL

IN BASE
IN BASE
$165
$0

$0

$0
$8,004
$3,296
$1,133
$2,055
$295
$396
$281
$1,529
$858
$2,156
$2,502
$4,001

43" LED TV IN FRONT OVERHEAD
EURO DIN. LEAVES, LEG, CHAIRS
OTTOMANS (2)

SLEEP # PREMIER AIR MATTRESS
SOLAR PREP 6 GAUGE WIRE
TRANSFER SW W/SURGE PROTECTOR
SAFE IN BDRM AREA

FOLD DOWN SHOWER SEAT

HOT WATER LINE TO GENERATOR
CHROME POWER BAGGAGE DOOR LOCK
FLAG POLE BRACKET

PATIO HAMMOCK PACKAGE

TRAY STORAGE 32X91 MANUAL B2
TRAY STORAGE 43X56 MANUAL B4
CAREFREE WINDOW AWNING PKG.(3)
KITCHEN WINDOW

2 NOVA SIDE AWNINGS ILO STD

Options Total:

$1,515
$2,465
$1,435
$1,362
$281
$829
$650
$447
$281
$1,767
$158
$1,089
$1,147
$1,002
$1,291
$1,385
$7,823

$51,598

Suggested Retail Price: $517,092

Optional features may replace certain standard features.
Additional information for Special Features is shown below.




