VIN: 4UZFCHFE3PCUG7531

Unit; 415747

Ship To: BERRYLAND CAMPERS (DBA)

NEWMAR CORPORATION 355 N DELAWARE ST PO BOX 30 NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

## **STANDARD FEATURES**

**Base Price:** 

\$465,494

**Graphics, Decors, & Cabinet Finish** 

Exterior Masterpiece Full Paint Graphics With Clearcoat Finish Standard-Bermuda Glazed Maple Hrdwd Face Frame Cabinet With

Mitered Flat Designer Doors-Matte FinIsh

Chassis

**Cruise Control** 

**Aluminum Wheels** 

Recessed Fuel Fills, with cross over to fill from either side Manual Tilt/Telescope Steering Wheel With Vip Smart Wheel Comfort Drive Steering System With Power Column And Adjustable Control

Air Conditioning and Heating

2-15M Penguin Heat Pump Air Conditioners

Driver & Passenger Dash Overhead Ventilation System

3-15M Penguin Heat Pump Air Conditioners & Energy Management

System - 43' Floorplans

**Appliances** 

Air Homs

Norcold 10 Cf. Refrigerator

Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Electric With Direct Spark Ignition On

34'-40' Floorplans

Convection Microwave (Stainless Steel) With 3 Burner Recessed Gas

Cooktop

**Audio, Video And Accessory Items** 

Winegard Digital Crank Up Tv Antenna

Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio

Side View Cameras Displayed Onto Rear View Monitor Screen

**High Definition Component Wiring** 

Dash Radio With Harman/Jbl 180 Watt Sound System And Subwoofer

Bose Sound Bar Sound System

**Cabinets and Furniture** 

Driver/Passenger Seats With Six-Way Power, Power Lumbar And

Footrest

**Ultrafabric Sofa And Front Seats** 

Polished Solid Surface Countertop In Kitchen, Undermount Stainless

Steel Sink & Sink Covers

**Electrical** 

4 - 6 Volt House Batteries On Pullout Tray

**Engine Block Heater** 

Led Lights Recessed In Ceiling & Underneath Overhead Cabinets

**Energy Management System** 

Automatic Generator Start On Low Battery Or Temperature Setting

8.0 Kw Onan Diese Quiet Series Generator

Wireless Charging Mat Built Into Dash For Driver Use

50 Amp Electrical Service With Flexible Cord And Automatic Transfer

Switch

Wireless Charging Hat Built Into Passenger Console

2000 Watt Pure Sine Inverter

**Exterior** 

Convex Exterior Mirrors With Defrost, Remote Control & Turn Signal

Indicators

Automatic Step For Entrance Door

Undercoating

Rear Hitch For Towng Car

Diamond Shield Pretection On Front Cap

Rear Protective Tow Guard With Stainless Newmar Letters

**Interior** 

Power Stepwell Corer

Tile Floor In Kitchen, Bathroom, Bedroom & Living Areas

Mcd Window Shades

Mcd Power Shades At Windshield And Manual Shades At Driver &

Passenger Side Windows

Plumbing and Bath

Water Heater Bypas System

Sentrel Acrylic Shower Walls With Glass Door, Figerglass Roll In

Shower On 4311

Construction

Aluminum-Frame Sidewalls & Roof Construction, 16" On Center

Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps

Egress Door With ladder System

Windows, Awnings & Vents

Fantastic Vent With Rain Sensor In Kitchen & Bathroom

Slideout Covers

One Piece Tinted Windshield

Frameless Double Pane Tinted Safety Glass Windows

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com

Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar's discretion without notice or obligation.

Unit: 415747

Ship To: BERRYLAND CAMPERS (DBA)

NEWMAR CORPORATION 355 N DELAWARE ST PO BOX 30 NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

OPTIONAL FEATURES			Base Price:	\$465,494
FREIGHTLINER 400HP CHASSIS	IN BASE	43" LED TV IN FRONT OVERH	IEAD	\$1,515
2022 VT DP 4369 W/ 2 PSO 1 FS	IN BASE	EURO DIN. LEAVES, LEG, CH.	AIRS	\$2,465
WINDSHIELD PROTECTION	\$165	OTTOMANS (2)		\$1,435
BELMONT DECOR VT22-341	\$0	SLEEP # PREMIER AIR MATTE	RESS	\$1,362
BELMONT GRAPHICS VT22-341	\$0	SOLAR PREP 6 GAUGE WIRE		\$281
BERMUDA GLAZED MAPLE-HDWD-MF	\$0	TRANSFER SW W/SURGE PRO	OTECTOR	\$829
ELECTRIC HEAT BELOW FLOOR TILE	\$8,004	SAFE IN BORM AREA		\$650
ALL ELEC, INDUCTION, WHIRLPOOL	\$3,296	FOLD DOWN SHOWER SEAT		\$447
CENTRAL VACUUM W/ TOOL KIT	\$1,133	HOT WATER LINE TO GENERA	ATOR	\$281
DISHWASHER IN A DRAWER	\$2,055	CHROME POWER BAGGAGE	DOOR LOCK	\$1,767
FREEZER PREP WITHOUT TRAY	\$295	FLAG POLE BRACKET		\$158
PREP F/GROUND TRIPOD SAT DISH	\$396	PATIO HAMMOCK PACKAGE		\$1,089
SIRIUS XM RADIO CAPABILITY	\$281	TRAY STORAGE 32X91 MANU	JAL B2	\$1,147
WIFI RANGER DENALI/SPRUCE LTE	\$1,529	TRAY STORAGE 43X56 MANU	JAL B4	\$1,002
WINEGARD RAYZAR AUTO ANTENNA	\$858	CAREFREE WINDOW AWNING	G PKG.(3)	\$1,291
XITE RADIO W/ NAV N GO NAVIG.	\$2,156	KITCHEN WINDOW		\$1,385
2 PIECE SPLENDIDE WASHER/DRYER	\$2,502	2 NOVA SIDE AWNINGS ILO	STD	\$7,823
43" LED TV EXTERIOR SIDEWALL	\$4,001		•	

Options Total: \$51,598

Suggested Retail Price: \$517,092

Optional features may replace certain standard features. Additional information for Special Features is shown below.